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Liga Zakladnych s§kél 2017/2018 - 5. kolo

Imig gracza

Patrik Borzik
Nela Luptédkova
Daniel Puchala
Liliana Holotova
Luka$ Jambrich

Boris Dietrich
Daniel MiSaga
Matus Petrula

Duc Nguyen Duy

Tom4&s Kalakaj
Jakub Balacin

Bruno Zastko
Martin Diabelko
Julia KaSprakova
Denis Balog
Jan Cokovégak
Matus Liska
Patrik Filicko
Patrik Tropp
Noel Simko
Samuel Hyro$
Jakub llavsky

Natalia Blahutova

Timur Cimerman
Patrik Mamrak
Alex Liska

individuals.in.round

druzyna

Komkacik
Dostojevského "A"
Francisciho
Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik

ZS - Jarna
Francisciho
Komkacik
Francisciho
Komkacik
Komkacik
Francisciho
Francisciho
Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna
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263
512
382
439
216
107
206
203
302
292
183
172
170
336

76
150
212

70
277

62
233

58
169

53

51

94

gier pindbw punkt

ow
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

$rednia

131.5000
128.0000
127.3333
109.7500
108.0000
107.0000
103.0000
101.5000
100.6667
97.3333
91.5000
86.0000
85.0000
84.0000
76.0000
75.0000
70.6667
70.0000
69.2500
62.0000
58.2500
58.0000
56.3333
53.0000
51.0000
47.0000
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